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No 3 CHARVAUX Hervé

Pass 519 2:04.094 1 2:04.094 *

No 12 REMY Steve

Pass 526 2:05.119 1 2:05.119 *

Pass 572 4:01.763 2 1:56.644 *

Pass 617 5:57.870 3 1:56.107 *

Pass 662 7:55.394 4 1:57.524

Pass 704 9:51.470 5 1:56.076 *

Pass 746 11:46.798 6 1:55.328 *

Pass 788 13:42.400 7 1:55.602

Pass 830 15:37.974 8 1:55.574

Pass 872 17:33.382 9 1:55.408

Pass 914 19:29.445 10 1:56.063

Pass 956 21:25.806 11 1:56.361

Pass 997 23:21.855 12 1:56.049

Pass 1038 25:18.042 13 1:56.187

Pass 1080 27:14.132 14 1:56.090

No 16 FUHRER Thomas

Pass 527 2:05.400 1 2:05.400 *

Pass 567 4:00.045 2 1:54.645 *

Pass 610 5:53.032 3 1:52.987 *

Pass 650 7:45.818 4 1:52.786 *

Pass 689 9:38.089 5 1:52.271 *

Pass 731 11:31.351 6 1:53.262

Pass 772 13:23.901 7 1:52.550

Pass 813 15:15.768 8 1:51.867 *

Pass 856 17:07.845 9 1:52.077

Pass 898 18:59.869 10 1:52.024

Pass 939 20:51.322 11 1:51.453 *

Pass 979 22:43.327 12 1:52.005

Pass 1020 24:35.528 13 1:52.201

Pass 1061 26:28.451 14 1:52.923

No 22 BEURDELEY Renaud

Pass 505 1:59.183 1 1:59.183 *

Pass 550 3:50.768 2 1:51.585 *

Pass 595 5:42.230 3 1:51.462 *

Pass 639 7:33.640 4 1:51.410 *

Pass 678 9:24.919 5 1:51.279 *

Pass 720 11:15.922 6 1:51.003 *

Pass 762 13:06.869 7 1:50.947 *

Pass 804 14:57.765 8 1:50.896 *

Pass 846 16:49.045 9 1:51.280

Pass 888 18:41.266 10 1:52.221

Pass 930 20:32.718 11 1:51.452

Pass 971 22:24.061 12 1:51.343

Pass 1013 24:15.007 13 1:50.946

Pass 1054 26:06.776 14 1:51.769

No 23 PICAUX Pascal

Pass 535 2:07.776 1 2:07.776 *

Pass 581 4:03.890 2 1:56.114 *

Pass 625 6:00.003 3 1:56.113 *

Pass 664 7:56.922 4 1:56.919

Pass 706 9:53.550 5 1:56.628

Pass 748 11:48.731 6 1:55.181 *

Pass 790 13:44.767 7 1:56.036

Pass 832 15:40.835 8 1:56.068

Pass 874 17:36.792 9 1:55.957

Pass 916 19:32.671 10 1:55.879

Pass 958 21:28.180 11 1:55.509

Pass 999 23:23.419 12 1:55.239

Pass 1040 25:19.664 13 1:56.245

Pass 1082 27:15.183 14 1:55.519

No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin

Pass 512 2:01.607 1 2:01.607 *

Pass 556 3:54.176 2 1:52.569 *

Pass 601 5:47.050 3 1:52.874

Pass 642 7:39.678 4 1:52.628

Pass 682 9:31.620 5 1:51.942 *

Pass 724 11:23.479 6 1:51.859 *

Pass 766 13:15.022 7 1:51.543 *

Pass 808 15:06.262 8 1:51.240 *

Pass 850 16:57.167 9 1:50.905 *

Pass 892 18:48.642 10 1:51.475

Pass 934 20:40.386 11 1:51.744

Pass 975 22:31.686 12 1:51.300

Pass 1017 24:23.270 13 1:51.584

Pass 1058 26:14.151 14 1:50.881 *

No 25 JOSSIN Vincent

Pass 508 2:00.055 1 2:00.055 *

Pass 553 3:52.147 2 1:52.092 *

Pass 597 5:44.071 3 1:51.924 *

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal

Pass 509 2:00.738 1 2:00.738 *

Pass 555 3:53.960 2 1:53.222 *

Pass 599 5:46.548 3 1:52.588 *

Pass 643 7:39.717 4 1:53.169

Pass 684 9:33.806 5 1:54.089

Pass 726 11:26.803 6 1:52.997

Pass 768 13:20.051 7 1:53.248

Pass 810 15:12.953 8 1:52.902

Pass 852 17:05.640 9 1:52.687

Pass 894 18:57.835 10 1:52.195 *

Pass 936 20:50.379 11 1:52.544

Pass 978 22:43.218 12 1:52.839

Pass 1022 24:36.218 13 1:53.000

Pass 1063 26:29.231 14 1:53.013
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No 33 BOYER Thierry

Pass 518 2:03.716 1 2:03.716 *

Pass 561 3:56.892 2 1:53.176 *

Pass 606 5:50.668 3 1:53.776

Pass 647 7:44.478 4 1:53.810

Pass 687 9:37.846 5 1:53.368

Pass 729 11:31.106 6 1:53.260

Pass 771 13:23.851 7 1:52.745 *

Pass 816 15:16.767 8 1:52.916

Pass 858 17:09.361 9 1:52.594 *

Pass 900 19:02.363 10 1:53.002

Pass 942 20:55.708 11 1:53.345

Pass 983 22:50.708 12 1:55.000

Pass 1025 24:45.786 13 1:55.078

Pass 1066 26:41.199 14 1:55.413

No 64 JOUBERT Florian

Pass 497 1:56.539 1 1:56.539 *

Pass 543 3:47.513 2 1:50.974 *

Pass 587 5:37.882 3 1:50.369 *

Pass 631 7:28.153 4 1:50.271 *

Pass 670 9:18.047 5 1:49.894 *

Pass 712 11:07.133 6 1:49.086 **

Pass 754 12:55.944 7 1:48.811 *

Pass 796 14:44.491 8 1:48.547 *

Pass 837 16:33.430 9 1:48.939

Pass 879 18:23.737 10 1:50.307

Pass 920 20:12.507 11 1:48.770

Pass 962 22:01.587 12 1:49.080

Pass 1001 23:51.505 13 1:49.918

Pass 1042 25:41.532 14 1:50.027

No 65 BERGANTIN Victor

Pass 513 2:02.181 1 2:02.181 *

Pass 564 3:57.854 2 1:55.673 *

Pass 609 5:52.402 3 1:54.548 *

Pass 652 7:47.988 4 1:55.586

Pass 692 9:42.338 5 1:54.350 *

Pass 734 11:37.146 6 1:54.808

Pass 776 13:31.308 7 1:54.162 *

Pass 818 15:24.985 8 1:53.677 *

Pass 860 17:18.680 9 1:53.695

Pass 903 19:13.042 10 1:54.362

Pass 945 21:06.653 11 1:53.611 *

Pass 989 23:01.110 12 1:54.457

Pass 1030 24:54.794 13 1:53.684

Pass 1072 26:47.108 14 1:52.314 *

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut

Pass 533 2:07.101 1 2:07.101 *

Pass 576 4:02.673 2 1:55.572 *

Pass 618 5:58.401 3 1:55.728

Pass 655 7:52.857 4 1:54.456 *

Pass 694 9:47.063 5 1:54.206 *

Pass 736 11:40.668 6 1:53.605 *

Pass 778 13:33.626 7 1:52.958 *

Pass 820 15:26.619 8 1:52.993

Pass 861 17:19.344 9 1:52.725 *

Pass 902 19:12.857 10 1:53.513

Pass 944 21:05.872 11 1:53.015

Pass 985 22:58.710 12 1:52.838

Pass 1028 24:52.705 13 1:53.995

Pass 1069 26:45.673 14 1:52.968

No 68 PERROT Franck

Pass 531 2:06.357 1 2:06.357 *

Pass 570 4:01.303 2 1:54.946 *

Pass 614 5:56.634 3 1:55.331

Pass 656 7:52.874 4 1:56.240

Pass 697 9:48.178 5 1:55.304

Pass 738 11:41.569 6 1:53.391 *

Pass 780 13:35.252 7 1:53.683

Pass 822 15:28.347 8 1:53.095 *

Pass 864 17:20.885 9 1:52.538 *

Pass 904 19:13.523 10 1:52.638

Pass 947 21:06.870 11 1:53.347

Pass 987 22:59.927 12 1:53.057

Pass 1027 24:52.666 13 1:52.739

Pass 1068 26:45.264 14 1:52.598

No 75 DUPAU Robin

Pass 501 1:57.722 1 1:57.722 *

Pass 546 3:48.946 2 1:51.224 *

Pass 590 5:39.490 3 1:50.544 *

Pass 634 7:29.843 4 1:50.353 *

Pass 673 9:19.890 5 1:50.047 *

Pass 715 11:09.602 6 1:49.712 *

Pass 756 12:59.294 7 1:49.692 *

Pass 798 14:49.452 8 1:50.158

Pass 840 16:40.330 9 1:50.878

Pass 883 18:31.883 10 1:51.553

Pass 925 20:21.858 11 1:49.975

Pass 966 22:11.236 12 1:49.378 *

Pass 1009 24:01.483 13 1:50.247

Pass 1046 25:50.408 14 1:48.925 *

No 76 DESER Nicolas

Pass 530 2:06.315 1 2:06.315 *

Pass 574 4:02.354 2 1:56.039 *

Pass 620 5:58.677 3 1:56.323

Pass 658 7:53.639 4 1:54.962 *

Pass 700 9:49.071 5 1:55.432

Pass 741 11:44.045 6 1:54.974

Pass 783 13:40.297 7 1:56.252

Pass 825 15:35.151 8 1:54.854 *

Pass 866 17:29.047 9 1:53.896 *

Pass 908 19:22.544 10 1:53.497 *
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No 76 DESER Nicolas

Pass 950 21:16.539 11 1:53.995

Pass 991 23:10.187 12 1:53.648

Pass 1032 25:03.736 13 1:53.549

Pass 1074 26:57.623 14 1:53.887

No 83 GENTY Christophe

Pass 534 2:07.306 1 2:07.306 *

Pass 577 4:02.940 2 1:55.634 *

Pass 621 5:58.920 3 1:55.980

Pass 659 7:54.266 4 1:55.346 *

Pass 701 9:49.314 5 1:55.048 *

Pass 744 11:45.508 6 1:56.194

Pass 786 13:41.365 7 1:55.857

Pass 828 15:36.179 8 1:54.814 *

Pass 870 17:31.447 9 1:55.268

Pass 911 19:26.370 10 1:54.923

Pass 953 21:21.287 11 1:54.917

Pass 995 23:17.338 12 1:56.051

Pass 1035 25:12.457 13 1:55.119

Pass 1077 27:08.144 14 1:55.687

No 87 MAZIOU Damien

Pass 520 2:04.303 1 2:04.303 *

Pass 568 4:00.817 2 1:56.514 *

Pass 613 5:56.474 3 1:55.657 *

Pass 654 7:52.874 4 1:56.400

Pass 696 9:47.871 5 1:54.997 *

Pass 740 11:43.814 6 1:55.943

Pass 782 13:39.565 7 1:55.751

Pass 824 15:34.647 8 1:55.082

Pass 868 17:30.357 9 1:55.710

Pass 910 19:25.656 10 1:55.299

Pass 952 21:20.904 11 1:55.248

Pass 993 23:16.496 12 1:55.592

Pass 1034 25:12.046 13 1:55.550

Pass 1076 27:07.621 14 1:55.575

No 90 BEATY Christopher

Pass 496 1:55.849 1 1:55.849 **

Pass 541 3:45.194 2 1:49.345 *

Pass 585 5:34.967 3 1:49.773

Pass 629 7:24.595 4 1:49.628

Pass 668 9:14.448 5 1:49.853

Pass 710 11:04.353 6 1:49.905

Pass 752 12:54.113 7 1:49.760

Pass 794 14:43.629 8 1:49.516

Pass 836 16:33.379 9 1:49.750

Pass 878 18:23.506 10 1:50.127

Pass 922 20:14.219 11 1:50.713

Pass 964 22:04.164 12 1:49.945

Pass 1004 23:54.326 13 1:50.162

Pass 1044 25:45.517 14 1:51.191

No 93 BOISSENIN Cédric

Pass 500 1:57.672 1 1:57.672 *

Pass 545 3:48.388 2 1:50.716 *

Pass 589 5:38.942 3 1:50.554 *

Pass 633 7:29.331 4 1:50.389 *

Pass 672 9:19.504 5 1:50.173 *

Pass 714 11:09.522 6 1:50.018 *

Pass 758 13:00.556 7 1:51.034

Pass 800 14:50.260 8 1:49.704 *

Pass 841 16:40.798 9 1:50.538

Pass 882 18:31.602 10 1:50.804

Pass 924 20:21.489 11 1:49.887

Pass 967 22:11.244 12 1:49.755

Pass 1007 24:00.683 13 1:49.439 *

Pass 1047 25:50.517 14 1:49.834

No 98 JAECK Mikael

Pass 504 1:58.872 1 1:58.872 *

Pass 549 3:50.234 2 1:51.362 *

Pass 593 5:41.341 3 1:51.107 *

Pass 637 7:32.549 4 1:51.208

Pass 676 9:23.154 5 1:50.605 *

Pass 718 11:13.112 6 1:49.958 *

Pass 760 13:03.551 7 1:50.439

Pass 802 14:53.745 8 1:50.194

Pass 844 16:43.751 9 1:50.006

Pass 886 18:33.850 10 1:50.099

Pass 928 20:23.453 11 1:49.603 *

Pass 969 22:13.233 12 1:49.780

Pass 1011 24:02.286 13 1:49.053 *

Pass 1050 25:52.057 14 1:49.771

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy

Pass 515 2:02.575 1 2:02.575 *

Pass 559 3:54.969 2 1:52.394 *

Pass 600 5:46.753 3 1:51.784 *

Pass 641 7:38.997 4 1:52.244

Pass 680 9:30.610 5 1:51.613 *

Pass 722 11:21.473 6 1:50.863 *

Pass 764 13:12.204 7 1:50.731 *

Pass 806 15:03.087 8 1:50.883

Pass 848 16:54.043 9 1:50.956

Pass 890 18:45.128 10 1:51.085

Pass 932 20:35.901 11 1:50.773

Pass 973 22:27.251 12 1:51.350

Pass 1015 24:18.698 13 1:51.447

Pass 1056 26:10.189 14 1:51.491

No 121 ROME Jean-Philippe

Pass 521 2:04.361 1 2:04.361 *

Pass 562 3:57.458 2 1:53.097 *

Pass 605 5:50.171 3 1:52.713 *

Pass 646 7:44.148 4 1:53.977
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No 121 ROME Jean-Philippe

Pass 686 9:37.286 5 1:53.138

Pass 728 11:30.528 6 1:53.242

Pass 770 13:23.176 7 1:52.648 *

Pass 812 15:15.155 8 1:51.979 *

Pass 854 17:06.689 9 1:51.534 *

Pass 896 18:58.636 10 1:51.947

Pass 937 20:50.955 11 1:52.319

Pass 977 22:42.860 12 1:51.905

Pass 1019 24:34.981 13 1:52.121

Pass 1060 26:27.797 14 1:52.816

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Pass 539 2:08.617 1 2:08.617 *

Pass 583 4:07.640 2 1:59.023 *

Pass 627 6:06.336 3 1:58.696 *

Pass 666 8:04.906 4 1:58.570 *

Pass 708 10:03.669 5 1:58.763

Pass 750 12:02.972 6 1:59.303

Pass 792 14:01.357 7 1:58.385 *

Pass 834 15:59.519 8 1:58.162 *

Pass 876 17:58.174 9 1:58.655

Pass 918 19:57.128 10 1:58.954

Pass 960 21:55.954 11 1:58.826

Pass 1003 23:54.136 12 1:58.182

Pass 1051 25:52.278 13 1:58.142 *


